

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721
TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

Not with order

Recovery 1-B.1, 6/1 Sep @ ?

LIM HAI PERNG
c/o 46 Lentor Plain
Singapore 786548

Date: 10/10/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
RE: VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT / SKL 9056 L		
1 pc	rear bumper	<i>Rm</i> 1109.00 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement	<i>Rm</i> 678.00 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear bumper impact sponge	465.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	rear bumper upper inner pad	315.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	rear bumper tow cover	<i>Mir</i> 67.20 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear bumper lower skirt	<i>Del/Gm</i> 456.70 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear bumper lower skirt cover	278.00 <i>?</i>
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer	@ <i>cls dir</i> 79.50 159.00 <i>L</i>
2 pcs	rear bumper side chrome moulding	@ 317.00 <i>Ru</i> 634.00 <i>L</i>
4 pcs <i>2</i>	rear bumper park sensor	@ <i>shot</i> 367.00 1468.00 <i>L</i>
2 pcs	rear bumper number plate lamp	@ 192.00 384.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	rear end panel	657.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	rear end panel garnish	439.00 <i>?</i>
2 pcs	rear tail lamp assy	@ <i>cls Gm</i> 375.00 750.00 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear boot lid	<i>Ru</i> 1520.00 <i>L</i>
2 pcs	rear boot hinge	@ 273.00 <i>R</i> 546.00 <i>X</i>
1 pc	rear boot emblem "TSI"	<i>Ru</i> 75.00 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear boot emblem "PASSAT"	<i>Ru</i> 77.00 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear boot lower chrome moulding	<i>Ru</i> 316.00 <i>L</i>
2 pcs	rear boot lamp	@ <i>cls Gm</i> 365.00 730.00 <i>L</i>
1 pc	rear boot outer lock handle logo	377.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	rear boot lock switch sensor	365.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	rear boot lid lock	<i>R</i> 192.00 <i>X</i>
1 pc	rear boot lid lock catch	<i>R</i> 67.20 <i>X</i>
1 pc	rear central lock control unit	342.00 <i>?</i>
sub-total		12,467.10
less 10%		1,246.71
sub-total		11,220.39

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

balance brought forward			11,220.39
number plate	s.nett	<i>121</i>	<i>45.50</i> { 35.00
number plate casing	s.nett		35.00
To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.			<i>700/-</i> 1,200.00
To check wiring system.			<i>20/-</i> 60.00
To apply rust proofing on affected areas.			<i>60/-</i> 150.00
To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.			<i>30/-</i> 150.00
To apply putty & spray painting on affected areas.			<i>860/-</i> 900.00
	Total		13,750.39